Discussion and possible action regarding the purchase of the judgment in Harmon D. 
Yalartai, as Personal Representative of the Estate of Gabriel Yalartai, vs the Oklahoma 
County Criminal Justice Authority et al, case number CIV-23-1181-HE in the amount of 
Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($350,000.00). Requested by Forrest "Butch" 
Freeman, County Treasurer.

6. Discussion and possible action regarding the purchase of the judgment in Chandra 
Graham, vs the Oklahoma County Criminal Justice Trustees, et al, case number 
CIV-23-0276-HE in the amount of Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00). 
Requested by Forrest "Butch" Freeman, County Treasurer.

7. Discussion and possible action regarding the January 2026, Bank of Oklahoma (BOK) 
Forfeiture report. This item is requested by Jon Wilkerson, Director of Benefits & 
Retirement.

BOK Forfeiture History and Projections - January- 25-26